Subpoenas

Subpoenas Duces-Tecum

Deposition Subpoenas
Summons
Forcible Detainer

Sheriff and Constable Fees 2018

875
875
875
$75
$75

Writ of Attachment (Person) $130
Writ of Attachment (Property) $175

Writ of Garnishment
Writ of Sequestration
Writ of Possession
Writ of Re-entry
OTHER SERVICE FEES:
Writ of Execution
Writ of Restitution
Writ of Habeas Corpus
Writ of Injunction

All other Writs

Small Claims Citation
Justice Court Citation
Personal Citation
Citation Scire Facias
Citation by Posting

All other Courts’ Citations

Notice to Show Cause
Precept to Serve
Order of Sale

Order of Sale ( Rule 309)

$175
$175
$175
$175

$175
$175
$150
$150
$175
875
875
875
875
875
875
$75
$75
$75
$175

Temporary Restraining Order $75



